
Academic Professional

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 Warangal JANGAON 2125877 POTHIREDDY PRAMEELARANI MPPS KISTAGUDEM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190801901 General F BA B.ED 12-01-1968 18-12-1996 18-12-1996 18-12-1996 SGT

2 Warangal JANGAON 2125955 VALABOJU SHANTHA MPUPS GANESHWADA JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190802003 General F MA B.ED 16-06-1965 20-12-1996 20-12-1996 20-12-1996 SGT

3 Warangal JANGAON 2118773 N.MAHENDER REDDY MPPS HARIJANA COLONY (DHARMA SHALA) JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190702001 General M MA B.ED 06-10-1965 13-12-1996 13-12-1996 13-12-1996 SGT

4 Warangal JANGAON 2137582 CH SATYANARAYANA MPPS BAKAR NAGAR JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190800401 General M MA B.ED 15-03-1969 28-03-1997 28-03-1997 28-03-1997 SGT

5 Warangal JANGAON 2125940 P.SANDHYARANI MPUPS GANESHWADA JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190802032 General F MA B.ED 30-04-1967 17-04-1997 17-04-1997 17-04-1997 SGT

6 Warangal JANGAON 2125906 M SRINIVAS REDDY MPPS OBUL KESHVAPUR JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190800203 General M BA B.ED 24-08-1965 21-11-1997 21-11-1997 21-11-1997 SGT

7 Warangal JANGAON 2125890 MAHABOOB ALI MPPS PEDDA PAHAD JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190901103 General M MA B.ED 08-06-1967 27-11-1997 27-11-1997 27-11-1997 SGT

8 Warangal JANGAON 2118581 D.BALAMALLAIAH MPPS NAKKAVANIGUDEM BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190701701 General M MA B.ED 16-06-1970 23-12-1997 23-12-1997 23-12-1997 SGT

9 Warangal JANGAON 2118772 M.YADAGIRI MPPS INDIRANAGAR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190701701 General M BA B.ED 02-05-1972 23-12-1997 23-12-1997 23-12-1997 SGT

10 Warangal JANGAON 2126186 B RAMULU MPPS GANUGU PAHAD JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190800101 General M MA B.ED 20-08-1965 01-04-1998 01-04-1998 01-04-1998 SGT

11 Warangal JANGAON 2118573 B.VENKATESHWARLU MPPS INDIRANAGAR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190701101 General M BA B.ED 18-02-1970 16-03-1998 16-03-1998 16-03-1998 SGT

12 Warangal JANGAON 2128708 G VENU MADHAV MPPS CHERLA THANDA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190500206 General M MA B.ED 01-09-1966 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

13 Warangal JANGAON 2118901 M.KRISHNA MURTHY MPPS GOPAL NAGAR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190702301 General M MA B.ED 01-01-1970 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

14 Warangal JANGAON 2125699 M CONSALATHINA MPPS RAGHUNATH PALLY RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190501001 General F MA B.ED 15-05-1970 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

15 Warangal JANGAON 2118735 G.KIRAN KUMARI MPPS SANJAYA NAGAR JN JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190702301 General F MA B.ED 03-05-1968 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

16 Warangal JANGAON 2118574 A KAVITHA MPUPS GANESHWADA JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190900402 General F MA B.ED 01-10-1968 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

17 Warangal JANGAON 2118896 A.VENKATALAXMI MPUPS TAMMADAPALLY BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190702001 General F BA B.ED 20-07-1972 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

18 Warangal JANGAON 2126349 M VENKATA RAMANA MPPS NARMETTA (SC COLONY) NARMETTA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190100501 SC-GROUP-II M MA B.ED 06-06-1968 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

19 Warangal JANGAON 2128321 R.MADHAVI MPPS VELDANDA NARMETTA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190600504 General F BA B.ED 23-09-1968 12-12-1998 12-12-1998 12-12-1998 SGT

20 Warangal JANGAON 2137517 T.SREEDEVI MPPS SHAMEERPET JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190200603 General F MA B.ED 23-08-1972 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 SGT

21 Warangal JANGAON 2125891 P.ARUNA MPPS VELDANDA (SC COLONY) NARMETTA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190702203 General F MA B.ED 01-07-1968 10-11-1998 10-11-1998 10-11-1998 SGT

22 Warangal JANGAON 2126118 K UMA DEVI MPPS RANGAPPA CHERUVU JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190800601 General F MA B.ED 10-05-1965 19-04-1999 19-04-1999 19-04-1999 SGT

23 Warangal JANGAON 2128671 V ANJAIAH MPPS HARIJANA COLONY (DHARMA SHALA) JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190802003 General M MA B.ED 10-04-1966 31-03-1999 31-03-1999 31-03-1999 SGT

24 Warangal JANGAON 2125661 N SRINIVAS MPPS THORRUR(J) PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191101801 General M MA B.ED 24-12-1968 31-03-1999 31-03-1999 31-03-1999 SGT

25 Warangal JANGAON 2111389 GARIGABOINA.BHAGYA REKHA MPPS WADDERAGUDEMÂ© CHILPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190200602 General F M.Com B.ED 29-06-1969 31-03-1999 31-03-1999 31-03-1999 SGT

26 Warangal JANGAON 2128715 P RAMA DEVI MPPS BACHANNAPET BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190701905 General F MA B.ED 27-09-1967 14-06-1999 14-06-1999 14-06-1999 SGT

27 Warangal JANGAON 2126337 PITTALA DAMODAR MPPS AMMAPUR NARMETTA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190600301 General M BA B.ED 25-06-1965 01-03-1997 01-03-1997 01-03-1997 SGT

28 Warangal JANGAON 2126167 CH VENKATAIAH MPPS IBRAHIM PUR RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190500602 SC-GROUP-I M BA B.ED 02-05-1972 19-01-1997 19-01-1997 19-01-1997 SGT

29 Warangal JANGAON 2125511 N.NARSIMA RAO MPUPS (RK) NELAPOGULA LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190900801 General M MA B.ED 18-08-1967 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

30 Warangal JANGAON 2126256 G.VENUGOPAL MPUPS KRISHNAJIGUDEM CHILPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190400601 General M MA B.ED 05-03-1975 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

31 Warangal JANGAON 2125925 B UMA DEVI MPPS LINGALAGHANPUR LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190900301 General F MA B.ED 17-04-1980 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

32 Warangal JANGAON 2122523 A.RENUKA DEVI MPUPS RAGHAVAPUR GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190300903 General F MA B.ED 23-07-1977 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

33 Warangal JANGAON 2128322 CH.VENKATAIAH MPPS MEEDIKONDA GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190400402 SC-GROUP-II M MA B.ED 01-06-1977 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

34 Warangal JANGAON 2128771 S RAMULU MPPS AMBEDKAR NAGAR JN JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190802031 SC-GROUP-II M MA B.ED 08-09-1971 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

35 Warangal JANGAON 2128668 A.ANJAIAH MPPS SINGARAJUPALLY DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191001101 General M MA B.ED 08-06-1972 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

36 Warangal JANGAON 2118279 P NARSAMMA MPUPS ALIMPUR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190701202 SC-GROUP-III F MA B.ED 03-01-1973 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Warangal JANGAON 2125877 POTHIREDDY PRAMEELARANI MPPS KISTAGUDEM

2 Warangal JANGAON 2125955 VALABOJU SHANTHA MPUPS GANESHWADA

3 Warangal JANGAON 2118773 N.MAHENDER REDDY MPPS HARIJANA COLONY (DHARMA SHALA)

4 Warangal JANGAON 2137582 CH SATYANARAYANA MPPS BAKAR NAGAR

5 Warangal JANGAON 2125940 P.SANDHYARANI MPUPS GANESHWADA

6 Warangal JANGAON 2125906 M SRINIVAS REDDY MPPS OBUL KESHVAPUR

7 Warangal JANGAON 2125890 MAHABOOB ALI MPPS PEDDA PAHAD

8 Warangal JANGAON 2118581 D.BALAMALLAIAH MPPS NAKKAVANIGUDEM

9 Warangal JANGAON 2118772 M.YADAGIRI MPPS INDIRANAGAR

10 Warangal JANGAON 2126186 B RAMULU MPPS GANUGU PAHAD

11 Warangal JANGAON 2118573 B.VENKATESHWARLU MPPS INDIRANAGAR

12 Warangal JANGAON 2128708 G VENU MADHAV MPPS CHERLA THANDA

13 Warangal JANGAON 2118901 M.KRISHNA MURTHY MPPS GOPAL NAGAR

14 Warangal JANGAON 2125699 M CONSALATHINA MPPS RAGHUNATH PALLY

15 Warangal JANGAON 2118735 G.KIRAN KUMARI MPPS SANJAYA NAGAR JN

16 Warangal JANGAON 2118574 A KAVITHA MPUPS GANESHWADA

17 Warangal JANGAON 2118896 A.VENKATALAXMI MPUPS TAMMADAPALLY

18 Warangal JANGAON 2126349 M VENKATA RAMANA MPPS NARMETTA (SC COLONY)

19 Warangal JANGAON 2128321 R.MADHAVI MPPS VELDANDA

20 Warangal JANGAON 2137517 T.SREEDEVI MPPS SHAMEERPET

21 Warangal JANGAON 2125891 P.ARUNA MPPS VELDANDA (SC COLONY)

22 Warangal JANGAON 2126118 K UMA DEVI MPPS RANGAPPA CHERUVU

23 Warangal JANGAON 2128671 V ANJAIAH MPPS HARIJANA COLONY (DHARMA SHALA)

24 Warangal JANGAON 2125661 N SRINIVAS MPPS THORRUR(J)

25 Warangal JANGAON 2111389 GARIGABOINA.BHAGYA REKHA MPPS WADDERAGUDEMÂ©

26 Warangal JANGAON 2128715 P RAMA DEVI MPPS BACHANNAPET

27 Warangal JANGAON 2126337 PITTALA DAMODAR MPPS AMMAPUR

28 Warangal JANGAON 2126167 CH VENKATAIAH MPPS IBRAHIM PUR

29 Warangal JANGAON 2125511 N.NARSIMA RAO MPUPS (RK) NELAPOGULA

30 Warangal JANGAON 2126256 G.VENUGOPAL MPUPS KRISHNAJIGUDEM

31 Warangal JANGAON 2125925 B UMA DEVI MPPS LINGALAGHANPUR

32 Warangal JANGAON 2122523 A.RENUKA DEVI MPUPS RAGHAVAPUR

33 Warangal JANGAON 2128322 CH.VENKATAIAH MPPS MEEDIKONDA

34 Warangal JANGAON 2128771 S RAMULU MPPS AMBEDKAR NAGAR JN

35 Warangal JANGAON 2128668 A.ANJAIAH MPPS SINGARAJUPALLY

36 Warangal JANGAON 2118279 P NARSAMMA MPUPS ALIMPUR

Sl.
No.
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District

Employee
ID

Name of the Employee Name of the School in which working

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39

1996 1 754 18-12-1996 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1996 1 1171 20-12-1996 YES HH 70 % And 
Above

No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1996 1 1701 13-12-1996 YES VH O-40% No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1996 1 333 28-03-1997 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1996 2 1459 17-04-1997 YES OH 70 % And 
Above

No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1996 4 760 21-11-1997 NO No Yes Already promotion taken and 
reverted

1996 4 1243 27-11-1997 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1996 5 69 23-12-1997 NO No Yes Already promotion taken and 
reverted

1996 6 1535 23-12-1997 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1996 6 1539 01-04-1998 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1996 16-03-1998 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1998 1 93 26-10-1998 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1998 1 517 26-10-1998 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1998 1 575 26-10-1998 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1998 1 1070 26-10-1998 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1998 1 1400 26-10-1998 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1998 1 1479 26-10-1998 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1998 1 1642 26-10-1998 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1998 3 1711 12-12-1998 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1998 3 1759 16-12-1998 NO No Yes

1998 3 1778 10-11-1998 NO No Yes

1998 4 1790 1999-04-19 19-04-1999 NO No Yes

1998 31-03-1999 NO No Yes

1998 31-03-1999 NO No Yes

1998 31-03-1999 NO No Yes

1998 14-06-1999 NO No Yes

1996 Request 17-07-2000 17-07-2000 NO No Yes

1996 Request 26-07-2000 26-07-2000 NO No Yes

1998 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 71 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 189 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 221 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 304 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 379 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 407 21-11-2000 YES OH 40%-70% No Yes

2000 1 455 21-11-2000 NO No Yes
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37 Warangal JANGAON 2123097 D.MANJULA MPPS BOMMERA PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191100401 General F MA B.ED 29-05-1969 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

38 Warangal JANGAON 2133872 D.KHEEMA MPUPS GOLLAPALLY DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191001201 ST M MA B.ED 04-07-1971 27-11-2000 27-11-2000 27-11-2000 SGT

39 Warangal JANGAON 2125639 N.SRIDEVI MPPS BACHANNAPETAA BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190701802 General F B.Com B.ED 01-10-1971 27-11-2000 27-11-2000 27-11-2000 SGT

40 Warangal JANGAON 2122611 A JOHN MPPS SEETHATHANDA CHILPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190200202 General M MA B.ED 11-08-1969 18-09-2001 18-09-2001 18-09-2001 SGT

41 Warangal JANGAON 2142504 JAYASRI.KOMATI MPUPS RAGHAVAPUR GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191101201 General F BA B.ED 27-01-1971 29-01-2001 29-01-2001 29-01-2001 SGT

42 Warangal JANGAON 2126021 M.VENKATA SUBBA REDDY MPPS PALLAGUTTA CHILPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190200903 General M MA B.ED 10-10-1969 30-07-1997 30-07-1997 30-07-1997 SGT

43 Warangal JANGAON 2118332 AKKALADEVI RATHNAKAR MPUPS SIRIPURAM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190900202 General M BA B.ED 09-07-1967 06-01-1997 06-01-1997 06-01-1997 SGT

44 Warangal JANGAON 2126305 A. SHOWRILU MPPS NARMETTA NARMETTA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190600301 General F MA B.ED 06-06-1974 13-04-1999 13-04-1999 13-04-1999 SGT

45 Warangal JANGAON 2118734 M.RAJESHWARI MPPS MEGYATHANDA KODAKANDLA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190500208 General F MA B.ED 17-05-1972 22-01-2000 22-01-2000 22-01-2000 SGT

46 Warangal JANGAON 2138842 T.USHA RANI MPPS MEEDIKONDA GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190401204 General F MA B.ED 27-04-1969 02-11-1996 02-11-1996 02-11-1996 SGT

47 Warangal JANGAON 2118875 M ANJAIAH MPPS KODAVATOOR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190800901 General M MA B.ED 25-07-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

48 Warangal JANGAON 2126327 U. SRIDHAR MPPS GANUGU PAHAD JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190600701 General M MA B.ED 05-07-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

49 Warangal JANGAON 2128334 D.SURYA PRAKASH MPPS DARDEPALLY PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191101307 General M B.Com B.ED 15-07-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

50 Warangal JANGAON 2126332 K. LAXMINARAYANA MPPS BANJARUPALLY THARIGOPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190100701 General M MA B.ED 04-11-1970 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

51 Warangal JANGAON 2118566 B.SRINIVAS MPPS VELDANDA NARMETTA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190600401 General M BA B.ED 10-05-1973 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

52 Warangal JANGAON 2128423 G BHOOPAL MPUPS SHIVUNIPALLY GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190401305 General M M.Com B.ED 15-10-1971 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

53 Warangal JANGAON 2122555 S.BUCHAIAH MPPS VALMIDI PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190500306 General M M.Com B.ED 15-08-1968 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

54 Warangal JANGAON 2135846 P JANAKI DEVI MPPS GOVARDHANA GIRI RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190501902 General F MA B.ED 10-09-1972 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

55 Warangal JANGAON 2128768 E.SHIVAPRASAD MPPS THAKIYA THANDA JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190600803 General M M.Com B.ED 10-10-1973 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

56 Warangal JANGAON 2126365 T.PADMA LATHA MPPS VISWANATHAPUR GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190300903 General F BA B.ED 26-06-1973 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

57 Warangal JANGAON 2118522 NARRA GOPAL REDDY MPUPS KANNE BOINA GUDEM NARMETTA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190600404 General M BA B.ED 07-03-1966 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

58 Warangal JANGAON 2118561 B.UMA RANI MPUPS ALIMPUR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191001101 General F MA B.ED 10-05-1973 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

59 Warangal JANGAON 2118582 S.MEGHAMALA MPPS POCHANNAPET BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190702201 General F BA B.ED 16-08-1967 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

60 Warangal JANGAON 2132181 K. PUSHPA MPPS KOMALLA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190100201 General F MA B.ED 04-08-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

61 Warangal JANGAON 2126321 J RATHNAKAR MPUPS MANIKYAPURAM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190500215 SC-GROUP-II M BA(L) B.ED 01-02-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

62 Warangal JANGAON 2126272 G. YADAGIRI MPUPS NARSAPUR THARIGOPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190100401 SC-GROUP-III M M.Com B.ED 20-06-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

63 Warangal JANGAON 2118565 G.SRINIVAS MPPS BACHANNAPETAA BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190700701 ST M BA B.ED 20-09-1969 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

64 Warangal JANGAON 2142272 P. SRIHARI MPPS NARMETTA (SC COLONY) NARMETTA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190600202 SC-GROUP-II M MA B.ED 10-05-1972 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

65 Warangal JANGAON 2131390 K.MANJULA MPPS THARIGOPPULA THARIGOPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190100301 General F MA B.ED 10-06-1971 23-01-2002 23-01-2002 23-01-2002 SGT

66 Warangal JANGAON 2126217 V.INDIRA MPPS DONABANDA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191102007 General F MA B.ED 29-05-1974 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

67 Warangal JANGAON 2118884 T AROGYA MARY MPUPS YASWANTHAPUR JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190801901 General F BA B.ED 10-05-1966 04-02-2002 04-02-2002 04-02-2002 SGT

68 Warangal JANGAON 2125986 A.BHEEMA MPPS LAXMI THANDA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191000202 ST M BA B.ED 04-04-1977 01-04-1997 01-04-1997 01-04-1997 SGT

69 Warangal JANGAON 2125645 A. YADAVA REDDY MPPS QUILASHAPUR RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190600101 General M MA B.ED 16-07-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

70 Warangal JANGAON 2126361 K.SRI RAMULU MPPS THARIGOPPULA THARIGOPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190100101 General M MA B.ED 07-08-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

71 Warangal JANGAON 2138456 THEEGALA SREENIVASA RAO MPPS JANAKIPURAM PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191100404 General M MA B.ED 20-08-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

72 Warangal JANGAON 2118777 R.MURALI KRISHNA MPPS VISNOOR HC PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191200501 General M MA B.ED 15-07-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT
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37 Warangal JANGAON 2123097 D.MANJULA MPPS BOMMERA

38 Warangal JANGAON 2133872 D.KHEEMA MPUPS GOLLAPALLY

39 Warangal JANGAON 2125639 N.SRIDEVI MPPS BACHANNAPETAA

40 Warangal JANGAON 2122611 A JOHN MPPS SEETHATHANDA

41 Warangal JANGAON 2142504 JAYASRI.KOMATI MPUPS RAGHAVAPUR

42 Warangal JANGAON 2126021 M.VENKATA SUBBA REDDY MPPS PALLAGUTTA

43 Warangal JANGAON 2118332 AKKALADEVI RATHNAKAR MPUPS SIRIPURAM

44 Warangal JANGAON 2126305 A. SHOWRILU MPPS NARMETTA

45 Warangal JANGAON 2118734 M.RAJESHWARI MPPS MEGYATHANDA

46 Warangal JANGAON 2138842 T.USHA RANI MPPS MEEDIKONDA

47 Warangal JANGAON 2118875 M ANJAIAH MPPS KODAVATOOR

48 Warangal JANGAON 2126327 U. SRIDHAR MPPS GANUGU PAHAD

49 Warangal JANGAON 2128334 D.SURYA PRAKASH MPPS DARDEPALLY

50 Warangal JANGAON 2126332 K. LAXMINARAYANA MPPS BANJARUPALLY

51 Warangal JANGAON 2118566 B.SRINIVAS MPPS VELDANDA

52 Warangal JANGAON 2128423 G BHOOPAL MPUPS SHIVUNIPALLY

53 Warangal JANGAON 2122555 S.BUCHAIAH MPPS VALMIDI

54 Warangal JANGAON 2135846 P JANAKI DEVI MPPS GOVARDHANA GIRI

55 Warangal JANGAON 2128768 E.SHIVAPRASAD MPPS THAKIYA THANDA

56 Warangal JANGAON 2126365 T.PADMA LATHA MPPS VISWANATHAPUR

57 Warangal JANGAON 2118522 NARRA GOPAL REDDY MPUPS KANNE BOINA GUDEM

58 Warangal JANGAON 2118561 B.UMA RANI MPUPS ALIMPUR

59 Warangal JANGAON 2118582 S.MEGHAMALA MPPS POCHANNAPET

60 Warangal JANGAON 2132181 K. PUSHPA MPPS KOMALLA

61 Warangal JANGAON 2126321 J RATHNAKAR MPUPS MANIKYAPURAM

62 Warangal JANGAON 2126272 G. YADAGIRI MPUPS NARSAPUR

63 Warangal JANGAON 2118565 G.SRINIVAS MPPS BACHANNAPETAA

64 Warangal JANGAON 2142272 P. SRIHARI MPPS NARMETTA (SC COLONY)

65 Warangal JANGAON 2131390 K.MANJULA MPPS THARIGOPPULA

66 Warangal JANGAON 2126217 V.INDIRA MPPS DONABANDA

67 Warangal JANGAON 2118884 T AROGYA MARY MPUPS YASWANTHAPUR

68 Warangal JANGAON 2125986 A.BHEEMA MPPS LAXMI THANDA

69 Warangal JANGAON 2125645 A. YADAVA REDDY MPPS QUILASHAPUR

70 Warangal JANGAON 2126361 K.SRI RAMULU MPPS THARIGOPPULA

71 Warangal JANGAON 2138456 THEEGALA SREENIVASA RAO MPPS JANAKIPURAM

72 Warangal JANGAON 2118777 R.MURALI KRISHNA MPPS VISNOOR HC

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HH/M
R/ Multiple 
Disability)

If Appointed As
Spl.Teach,

Mention the 
Date Of Regular 
Scale Awarded
(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed as 
special V.V date 

of acquiring 
minimum 

qualificaiton

Year Of 
DSC

Marks

D
sc

 R
an

k

Type of 
InterDistrict 

Transfer
(administrative 

/ request)

Inter District 
Transfer Date

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 
period if any

Date of 
seniority to be 

counted in 
present cadre

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO)

Whether Eligible for 
Promotion (Yes / No)

In case of 
Multiple 

Disability, 
Specify the 
Disabilitys

% of PHC

Whether 
charges are 

pending 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
any 

punishment 
is inforce 
Yes / No

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No)

2000 1 466 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 475 27-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 27-11-2000 NO No Yes

1998 1 1271 18-09-2001 NO No Yes

1998 29-01-2001 NO No Yes

1996 Request 24-12-2001 24-12-2001 NO No Yes

1996 Request 02-01-2002 02-01-2002 NO No Yes

1998 Request 02-01-2002 02-01-2002 NO No Yes

1998 Request 04-01-2002 04-01-2002 NO No Yes

1996 Request 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 77 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 133 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 142 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 187 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 290 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 326 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 371 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 446 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 474 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 480 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 501 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 505 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 513 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 615 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 619 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 620 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 632 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 699 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 705 23-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 04-02-2002 YES OH O-40% No Yes

1997 Request 18-09-2002 18-09-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 132 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 173 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 195 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 197 17-10-2002 NO No Yes
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73 Warangal JANGAON 2118738 K.SHAMMOHAN RAJU MPPS KALLEM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190701001 General M MA B.ED 28-02-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

74 Warangal JANGAON 2118915 S.DAYASAGAR MPPS MACHU PAHAD NARMETTA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190301501 General M MA B.ED 30-01-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

75 Warangal JANGAON 2144685 G.PRABHAKAR REDDY MPPS THIDUGU ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190300701 General M B.Com B.ED 04-07-1970 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

76 Warangal JANGAON 2144123 T. DAYAKAR RAO MPUPS KONAICHALEM ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190400902 General M MA B.ED 15-04-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

77 Warangal JANGAON 2128333 P.KAMALAKAR REDDY MPPS THORRUR(J) PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191100701 General M M.Com B.ED 03-02-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

78 Warangal JANGAON 2126366 G.RAVINDRA REDDY MPPS KATKOOR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190701302 General M B.Com B.ED 12-05-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

79 Warangal JANGAON 2126369 RAMU SANDHYA RANI MPPS THATIKONDA GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190400101 General F BA B.ED 14-09-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

80 Warangal JANGAON 2128754 MOHD KHADER PASHA MPPS CHAGAL GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190501902 General M B.Com B.ED 21-06-1969 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

81 Warangal JANGAON 2128752 R.MALLAIAH MPPS CHEETURU LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190901401 General M MA B.ED 12-02-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

82 Warangal JANGAON 2118337 EDDAGIRI SIDDAIAH MPUPS BANDANAGARAM BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190701401 General M MA B.ED 10-03-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

83 Warangal JANGAON 2128740 A.SADGUNACHARY MPPS RAMACHANDRAPURAM BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190702102 General M MA B.ED 25-12-1965 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

84 Warangal JANGAON 2137663 K.EKAMBARAM MPPS GUDUR PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191100401 General M MA B.ED 01-04-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

85 Warangal JANGAON 2125744 V.ARUNA MARY MPPS MALKAPUR CHILPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190201003 General F BA B.ED 29-04-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

86 Warangal JANGAON 2118589 K.AILAIAH MPPS RAMACHANDRAPUR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190701001 General M MA B.ED 01-03-1970 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

87 Warangal JANGAON 2118771 K.PRABHAKAR MPPS KATKOOR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191200304 General M B.Com B.ED 24-01-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

88 Warangal JANGAON 2138162 K.SUDHAKAR ZPHS THIDUGU ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190300301 General M MA B.ED 20-07-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

89 Warangal JANGAON 2128286 D VENKKATESHWARLU MPUPS FATHESHAPUR RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190500702 General M MA B.ED 08-02-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

90 Warangal JANGAON 2122719 B.THIRUMALA DEVI MPPS KUNOOR ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191101901 General F MA B.ED 10-05-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

91 Warangal JANGAON 2126368 T SARAIAH MPPS VELDI RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190501101 SC-GROUP-III M MA B.ED 04-06-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

92 Warangal JANGAON 2128454 T.SUNITHA MPPS GOVARDHANA GIRI RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191101501 General F MA B.ED 25-05-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

93 Warangal JANGAON 2144825 S.THRIVENI MPPS REGADITHANDA ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190300902 General F MA B.ED 06-07-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

94 Warangal JANGAON 2131472 FLORY ELIZABETH MPPS HARIJANA COLONY (DHARMA SHALA) JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190802068 General F BA B.ED 08-09-1966 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

95 Warangal JANGAON 2126363 L USHARANI MPPS BHANJI PET RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190501201 General F MA B.ED 10-06-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

96 Warangal JANGAON 2144029 K.MADHAVILATHA MPPS GOVARDHANA GIRI RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190501201 General F BA B.ED 07-08-1967 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

97 Warangal JANGAON 2126358 YERUVA FATHIMA MARY MPPS KURMA GUDEM RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190900505 General F MA B.ED 14-05-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

98 Warangal JANGAON 2126293 ADURI ANITHA MPPS RAMA RAYANI BANGLA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190500102 General F BA B.ED 14-08-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

99 Warangal JANGAON 2138907 K.LAXMI MPPS MEKALA GATTU RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190500106 General F BA B.ED 23-08-1968 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

100 Warangal JANGAON 2128746 A  SHOWRILLU MPUPS DHARMAGADDA THANDA DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191200401 General F MA B.ED 14-06-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

101 Warangal JANGAON 2128469 P.MALLISHWARI MPPS KATKOOR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191200401 General F BA B.ED 10-06-1965 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

102 Warangal JANGAON 2122745 V.SUNEELA MPPS JAFFER GUDEM RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190500205 General F MA B.ED 08-06-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

103 Warangal JANGAON 2122712 M.DURGA VENI MPUPS OBULAPUR ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190301403 General F BA B.ED 22-04-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

104 Warangal JANGAON 2144532 KOMMA REDDY AROGYAMARY MPPS THAMMADAPALLY G ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190301301 General F MA B.ED 23-08-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

105 Warangal JANGAON 2128712 CH.VENKATALAXMI MPPS KESI REDDY PALLY BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190900101 General F MA B.ED 07-07-1970 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

106 Warangal JANGAON 2128710 K.JYOTHIRMAI MPPS LINGALAGHANPUR LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190900402 General F BA B.ED 20-08-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

107 Warangal JANGAON 2128346 CH MANJULA MPPS SC,BC COLONY CHINNAPENDYALA CHILPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190200202 General F MA B.ED 10-06-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

108 Warangal JANGAON 2126328 VASKULA JAYENDER MPUPS NARSAPUR THARIGOPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190100701 SC-GROUP-II M MA B.ED 15-01-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT
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73 Warangal JANGAON 2118738 K.SHAMMOHAN RAJU MPPS KALLEM

74 Warangal JANGAON 2118915 S.DAYASAGAR MPPS MACHU PAHAD

75 Warangal JANGAON 2144685 G.PRABHAKAR REDDY MPPS THIDUGU

76 Warangal JANGAON 2144123 T. DAYAKAR RAO MPUPS KONAICHALEM

77 Warangal JANGAON 2128333 P.KAMALAKAR REDDY MPPS THORRUR(J)

78 Warangal JANGAON 2126366 G.RAVINDRA REDDY MPPS KATKOOR

79 Warangal JANGAON 2126369 RAMU SANDHYA RANI MPPS THATIKONDA

80 Warangal JANGAON 2128754 MOHD KHADER PASHA MPPS CHAGAL

81 Warangal JANGAON 2128752 R.MALLAIAH MPPS CHEETURU

82 Warangal JANGAON 2118337 EDDAGIRI SIDDAIAH MPUPS BANDANAGARAM

83 Warangal JANGAON 2128740 A.SADGUNACHARY MPPS RAMACHANDRAPURAM

84 Warangal JANGAON 2137663 K.EKAMBARAM MPPS GUDUR

85 Warangal JANGAON 2125744 V.ARUNA MARY MPPS MALKAPUR

86 Warangal JANGAON 2118589 K.AILAIAH MPPS RAMACHANDRAPUR

87 Warangal JANGAON 2118771 K.PRABHAKAR MPPS KATKOOR

88 Warangal JANGAON 2138162 K.SUDHAKAR ZPHS THIDUGU

89 Warangal JANGAON 2128286 D VENKKATESHWARLU MPUPS FATHESHAPUR

90 Warangal JANGAON 2122719 B.THIRUMALA DEVI MPPS KUNOOR

91 Warangal JANGAON 2126368 T SARAIAH MPPS VELDI

92 Warangal JANGAON 2128454 T.SUNITHA MPPS GOVARDHANA GIRI

93 Warangal JANGAON 2144825 S.THRIVENI MPPS REGADITHANDA

94 Warangal JANGAON 2131472 FLORY ELIZABETH MPPS HARIJANA COLONY (DHARMA SHALA)

95 Warangal JANGAON 2126363 L USHARANI MPPS BHANJI PET

96 Warangal JANGAON 2144029 K.MADHAVILATHA MPPS GOVARDHANA GIRI

97 Warangal JANGAON 2126358 YERUVA FATHIMA MARY MPPS KURMA GUDEM

98 Warangal JANGAON 2126293 ADURI ANITHA MPPS RAMA RAYANI BANGLA

99 Warangal JANGAON 2138907 K.LAXMI MPPS MEKALA GATTU

100 Warangal JANGAON 2128746 A  SHOWRILLU MPUPS DHARMAGADDA THANDA

101 Warangal JANGAON 2128469 P.MALLISHWARI MPPS KATKOOR

102 Warangal JANGAON 2122745 V.SUNEELA MPPS JAFFER GUDEM

103 Warangal JANGAON 2122712 M.DURGA VENI MPUPS OBULAPUR

104 Warangal JANGAON 2144532 KOMMA REDDY AROGYAMARY MPPS THAMMADAPALLY G

105 Warangal JANGAON 2128712 CH.VENKATALAXMI MPPS KESI REDDY PALLY

106 Warangal JANGAON 2128710 K.JYOTHIRMAI MPPS LINGALAGHANPUR

107 Warangal JANGAON 2128346 CH MANJULA MPPS SC,BC COLONY CHINNAPENDYALA

108 Warangal JANGAON 2126328 VASKULA JAYENDER MPUPS NARSAPUR

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HH/M
R/ Multiple 
Disability)

If Appointed As
Spl.Teach,

Mention the 
Date Of Regular 
Scale Awarded
(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed as 
special V.V date 
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Type of 
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Transfer
(administrative 
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Transfer Date

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 
period if any

Date of 
seniority to be 

counted in 
present cadre

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO)

Whether Eligible for 
Promotion (Yes / No)

In case of 
Multiple 

Disability, 
Specify the 
Disabilitys

% of PHC

Whether 
charges are 

pending 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
any 

punishment 
is inforce 
Yes / No

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No)

2002 1 240 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 248 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 321 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 336 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 376 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 380 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 429 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 437 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 439 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 442 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 477 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 487 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 494 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 512 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 516 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 536 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 548 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 560 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 572 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 576 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 621 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 633 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 656 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 686 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 690 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 704 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 709 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 713 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 721 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 728 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 736 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 741 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 817 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 830 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 877 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 890 17-10-2002 NO No Yes
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109 Warangal JANGAON 2125943 B.VASUNDHARA MPPS KUNDARAM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191001201 General F MA B.ED 01-04-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

110 Warangal JANGAON 2118842 B.LALITHA MPUPS AKKARAJU PALLY THARIGOPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190100601 General F MA B.ED 15-12-1973 10-12-2002 10-12-2002 10-12-2002 SGT

111 Warangal JANGAON 2118205 M.VINODA MPPS VENKIRIYALA JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190701905 SC-GROUP-II F MA B.ED 08-05-1981 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

112 Warangal JANGAON 2137802 K.GNYANESHWARI MPPS VANGALAPALLY CHILPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191100901 General F MA B.ED 01-08-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

113 Warangal JANGAON 2126356 B KALU MPPS RAJAVARAM CHILPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190802031 ST M BA B.ED 19-06-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

114 Warangal JANGAON 2120609 P.ELLAIAH MPPS KAMMARI PETA THARIGOPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190100303 SC-GROUP-III M MA B.ED 05-05-1968 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

115 Warangal JANGAON 2142116 GUNDA REVATHI MPUPS SHIVUNIPALLY GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190401305 General F B.Com B.ED 11-01-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

116 Warangal JANGAON 2126273 D. PRAVEEN MPUPS GOPARAJPALLY JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190600301 SC-GROUP-II M MA B.ED 12-06-1976 04-03-2003 04-03-2003 04-03-2003 SGT

117 Warangal JANGAON 2126152 B.INDIRA MPUPS AGAPETA NARMETTA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190600208 SC-GROUP-II F MA B.ED 01-06-1979 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 SGT

118 Warangal JANGAON 2125673 T JAMPAIAH MPHS YERRA GOLLA PAHAD JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190501002 SC-GROUP-III M MA B.ED 10-11-1977 01-03-2003 01-03-2003 01-03-2003 SGT

119 Warangal JANGAON 2128750 P.SHANKARAIAH MPPS BANJARA DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191000702 General M BA B.ED 16-06-1971 25-02-2004 25-02-2004 25-02-2004 SGT

120 Warangal JANGAON 2116028 M.RAGHAVULU MPUPS RK NELAPOGULA LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190901401 SC-GROUP-III M M.Com B.ED 23-09-1975 15-04-2004 15-04-2004 15-04-2004 SGT

121 Warangal JANGAON 2128773 ANJAIAH BASCULA MPPS SINGARAJUPALLY (HC) DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191200901 SC-GROUP-II M MA B.ED 06-07-1973 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 SGT

122 Warangal JANGAON 2128793 P.PRABHAKAR ZPHS MARIGADI JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190700702 SC-GROUP-I M MA B.ED 12-01-1982 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 SGT

123 Warangal JANGAON 2116027 S.SUJATHA MPPS ABDULNAGARAM THARIGOPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190400801 SC-GROUP-II F M.Com B.ED 21-06-1978 07-05-2003 07-05-2003 07-05-2003 SGT

124 Warangal JANGAON 2128669 B  SATHYAVENI MPPS LAXMI THANDA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190501502 SC-GROUP-III F BA B.ED 15-08-1983 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 SGT

125 Warangal JANGAON 2128801 BAKI YAKALAXMI MPUPS NELAPOGULA LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190901401 SC-GROUP-II F BA B.ED 03-03-1976 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 SGT

126 Warangal JANGAON 2128611 V.JYOTHI MPPS VENKIRIYALA JANGAON SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191001104 SC-GROUP-III F MA B.ED 22-03-1981 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 SGT

127 Warangal JANGAON 2128724 A.YOGESHWARI MPPS PEDDAMADUR DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191000403 SC-GROUP-III F MA B.ED 28-09-1979 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 SGT

128 Warangal JANGAON 2133914 A MANJULA MPPS SIRISANNA GUDEM PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190501201 SC-GROUP-II F MA B.ED 13-01-1974 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 SGT

129 Warangal JANGAON 2128509 DEVULAPALLY SHOBHA MPUPS THAMMADAPALLY( I ) ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190400701 SC-GROUP-II F BA B.ED 12-03-1976 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 SGT

130 Warangal JANGAON 2130984 I.KAVITHA MPPS DUBBATHANDA (D) PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191101302 SC-GROUP-II F MA B.ED 03-07-1976 28-02-2003 28-02-2003 28-02-2003 SGT

131 Warangal JANGAON 2128802 R KAMALA MPPS RANGARAIGUDEM GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190501902 SC-GROUP-II F MA B.ED 03-02-1978 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 SGT

132 Warangal JANGAON 2131469 DURISHETTY  GOVARDHAN MPPS IPPAGUDEM GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190401001 SC-GROUP-III M MA B.ED 04-06-1977 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 SGT

133 Warangal JANGAON 2133800 G.SWAPNA MPPS SHIVUNIPALLY GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190401317 SC-GROUP-III F M.Com B.ED 25-06-1982 05-07-2003 05-07-2003 05-07-2003 SGT

134 Warangal JANGAON 531417 B. VENKATRAM MPUPS RANGAPURAM KODAKANDLA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191200102 ST M MA B.ED 20-04-1976 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

135 Warangal JANGAON 2147154 V.RAVI MPPS SURPANCH THANDA KODAKANDLA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191200302 ST M M.Com B.ED 08-06-1983 29-02-2008 29-02-2008 29-02-2008 SGT

136 Warangal JANGAON 2116619 G.UPENDER MPPS LAVUDYA THANDA PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36190800403 ST M MA B.ED 11-08-1982 29-02-2008 29-02-2008 29-02-2008 SGT

137 Warangal JANGAON 1832425 B VENKANNA MPPS PEDDAMADUR DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191000404 ST M MA B.ED 10-01-1979 10-11-2000 10-11-2000 10-11-2000 SGT

138 Warangal JANGAON 2151198 P MAHENDAR MPPS VAVILALA PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191200401 ST M BA B.ED 13-04-1989 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

139 Warangal JANGAON 2122977 NEELISHETTY.SREENU BABU MPPS RAJIVNAGAR COLONY DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 36191000504 General M BA B.ED 27-10-1969 30-08-1997 30-08-1997 30-08-1997 SGT

140 Warangal JANGAON 2122536 B.NAGAJYOTHI MPUPS TSK THANDA PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Social TELUGU Direct LB 3619101306 ST F B.Com D.Ed 06-08-1981 19-02-2002 19-02-2002 19-02-2002 SGT
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109 Warangal JANGAON 2125943 B.VASUNDHARA MPPS KUNDARAM

110 Warangal JANGAON 2118842 B.LALITHA MPUPS AKKARAJU PALLY

111 Warangal JANGAON 2118205 M.VINODA MPPS VENKIRIYALA

112 Warangal JANGAON 2137802 K.GNYANESHWARI MPPS VANGALAPALLY

113 Warangal JANGAON 2126356 B KALU MPPS RAJAVARAM

114 Warangal JANGAON 2120609 P.ELLAIAH MPPS KAMMARI PETA

115 Warangal JANGAON 2142116 GUNDA REVATHI MPUPS SHIVUNIPALLY

116 Warangal JANGAON 2126273 D. PRAVEEN MPUPS GOPARAJPALLY

117 Warangal JANGAON 2126152 B.INDIRA MPUPS AGAPETA

118 Warangal JANGAON 2125673 T JAMPAIAH MPHS YERRA GOLLA PAHAD

119 Warangal JANGAON 2128750 P.SHANKARAIAH MPPS BANJARA

120 Warangal JANGAON 2116028 M.RAGHAVULU MPUPS RK NELAPOGULA

121 Warangal JANGAON 2128773 ANJAIAH BASCULA MPPS SINGARAJUPALLY (HC)

122 Warangal JANGAON 2128793 P.PRABHAKAR ZPHS MARIGADI

123 Warangal JANGAON 2116027 S.SUJATHA MPPS ABDULNAGARAM

124 Warangal JANGAON 2128669 B  SATHYAVENI MPPS LAXMI THANDA

125 Warangal JANGAON 2128801 BAKI YAKALAXMI MPUPS NELAPOGULA

126 Warangal JANGAON 2128611 V.JYOTHI MPPS VENKIRIYALA

127 Warangal JANGAON 2128724 A.YOGESHWARI MPPS PEDDAMADUR

128 Warangal JANGAON 2133914 A MANJULA MPPS SIRISANNA GUDEM

129 Warangal JANGAON 2128509 DEVULAPALLY SHOBHA MPUPS THAMMADAPALLY( I )

130 Warangal JANGAON 2130984 I.KAVITHA MPPS DUBBATHANDA (D)

131 Warangal JANGAON 2128802 R KAMALA MPPS RANGARAIGUDEM

132 Warangal JANGAON 2131469 DURISHETTY  GOVARDHAN MPPS IPPAGUDEM

133 Warangal JANGAON 2133800 G.SWAPNA MPPS SHIVUNIPALLY

134 Warangal JANGAON 531417 B. VENKATRAM MPUPS RANGAPURAM

135 Warangal JANGAON 2147154 V.RAVI MPPS SURPANCH THANDA

136 Warangal JANGAON 2116619 G.UPENDER MPPS LAVUDYA THANDA

137 Warangal JANGAON 1832425 B VENKANNA MPPS PEDDAMADUR

138 Warangal JANGAON 2151198 P MAHENDAR MPPS VAVILALA

139 Warangal JANGAON 2122977 NEELISHETTY.SREENU BABU MPPS RAJIVNAGAR COLONY

140 Warangal JANGAON 2122536 B.NAGAJYOTHI MPUPS TSK THANDA

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HH/M
R/ Multiple 
Disability)

If Appointed As
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(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 
period if any

Date of 
seniority to be 

counted in 
present cadre
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(YES/NO)
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Multiple 
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% of PHC

Whether 
charges are 

pending 
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Whether 
any 
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Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No)

2002 1 904 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 905 10-12-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 915 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 919 Administrative 07-01-2022 07-01-2022 NO No Yes

2002 1 932 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 974 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

04-03-2003 2002 3 44 04-03-2003 NO No Yes

20-02-2004 2002 3 217 20-02-2004 NO No Yes

25-02-2004 2002 3 64 25-02-2004 NO No Yes

25-02-2004 2002 25-02-2004 YES OH 40%-70% No Yes

15-04-2004 2002 3 36 15-04-2004 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 3 16 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 3 40 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 3 161 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 3 192 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 3 210 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 3 212 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

2002 3 253 07-07-2003 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 3 283 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 3 285 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 3 286 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 3 299 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 3 343 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 3 365 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

2000 Request 07-09-2007 07-09-2007 NO No Yes

2006 1 1058 29-02-2008 NO No Yes

2006 1 1261 29-02-2008 NO No Yes

2000 Request 21-11-2009 21-11-2009 NO No Yes

2008 1 1857 04-11-2010 NO No Yes

1996 3 118 Request 05-07-2022 05-07-2022 YES OH 70 % And 
Above

No Yes

2001 710 Request 23-04-2025 23-04-2025 NO No Yes
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